

Civ. DJ No. 280/19
CNR No. DLWT01-008061-2019
Abdul Gaffar Vs Mukhtyar Ahmed

31.01.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of Cisco Webex Meeting App.

Present: Mr. Israr, one of the proposed L.Rs of plaintiff.
None for defendant.

The proposed L.Rs of plaintiff were directed on the last date i.e. 29.07.2021 to furnish fresh address of proposed L.R nos. 8 to 12 and file PF/RC within 20 days of that day. Mr. Israr submitted that he has already supplied all the detail to his counsel. The court record shows that such detail has still not been filed.

Last and final opportunity is given to the applicant/L.Rs to furnish fresh address of proposed L.Rs no. 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12 and file PF within 15 days of normal working of the court. Thereafter notice of the application be issued to proposed persons of whom the addresses shall be filed.

Put up on 23.05.2022.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
31.01.2022